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NáQOdy:

Materiál

energie

Opravy a udržování

Cestovné

Ostatní služby

Mzdové nráklady

Zákonné pojištění

Zákonné soc. náklady

Ostatní náklady

Odpisy

Pořízení DDHM

NQeady co0Qoa:

185 000,-

380 000,-

108 000,-

6 000,_

140 000,_

l38 000,-

40 000,-

28 000,-

6 000,-

l60 000,-

109 000,-

§

l 300 000,- ;
:
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